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OVERTON EL (227901189) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY
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enrollment percentage
averages at the campt

Attendance Rate (2020-21)

Enroliment by Race/Ethnicity

African American
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Pacific Islander

Two or More Races
Enrollment by Student Group

Economically Disadvantaged

Special Education

Emergent Bilingual/EL
Mobility Rate (2020-21)

Various financial indicators based on act
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Instructional Expenditure Ratio
Instructional Staff Percent
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Student Information

raphic information about OVERTON EL, including attendance rates,
arious student groups, student mobility rates, and class size
rict, and state level, where applicable.
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Class Size Averages by Grade or Subject

Kindergarten 8.8
Grade 1 12.0
Grade 2 7.9
Grade 3 9.3
Grade 4 13.8
Grade 5 9.9
Grade 6 -

Secondary

English/Language Arts -
Foreign Languages -
Mathematics -
Science -
Social Studies -

17.5
16.9
15.7
15.1
15.7
18.0
17.7

15.9
18.0
17.5
19.3
18.7

18.7
18.7
18.6
18.7
18.8
20.2
19.2

16.3
18.4
17.5
18.5
19.1

L from the prior year are reported for the campus, district, and state. For more information, see:
!

. District
Ya 58.9% 64.2%
n/a 62.4% 64.9%
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