Texas Education Agency 2022 School Report Card OVERTON EL (227901189) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

School Information

District Name:	AUSTIN ISD

Texas Education Agency 2022 School Report Card OVERTON EL (227901189) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

Student Information

This section provides (enrollment percentage averages at the campi

Attendance Rate (2020-21)

raphic information about OVERTON EL, including attendance rates, arious student groups, student mobility rates, and class size

Ca. <u>Ze Averages b</u>

ırten	8.8		
1 د	12.0		
ade 2	7.9	1ե	18.6
ade 3	9.3	15.1	
ade 4	13.8	15.7	18.8
ade 5	9.9	18.0	
ade 6	-	17.7	19
Secondary			
glish/Language Arts	-	15.9	16.3
eign Languages	-	18.0	18.4
thematics	-	17.5	17.5
ence	-	19.3	18.5
cial Studies	-	18.7	19.1

ation (2020-21)

d for the campus, district, and state. For more information

District

Texas Education Agency 2022 School Report Card OVERTON EL (227901189) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

STAAR Outcomes